

2020 SANITARY SEWER REPAIRS - BID TABULATION

NW 18th Street/NW Elm Ln Drop Structure Repair

THE UNDERGROUND COMPANY					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
2.1	EARTHWORK				
	Below Grade Excavation	CY	50	10.00	\$500.00
3.02	TRENCH AND TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION				
	Trench Compaction Testing	LS	1	750.00	\$750.00
SEWERS AND DRAINS					
4.04	Sanitary Sewer Gravity Main, Trenched, 10" Diameter	LF	50	376.00	\$18,800.00
4.31	Removal of Sanitary Sewer	LF	50	110.00	\$5,500.00
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY & STORM SEWERS					
6.45	Drop Connection	EA	1	22,600.00	\$22,600.00
6.52	Connection to existing manhole	EA	2	24,850.00	\$49,700.00
STREETS & RELATED WORK					
7.17	Curb and Gutter	LF	70	55.00	\$3,850.00
7.32	Removal of Driveway	SY	53	18.00	\$954.00
7.48	Driveway, Paved, PCC, Type A, 7" Thick	SY	144	97.00	\$13,968.00
7.59	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 9" Thick	SF	1800	16.50	\$29,700.00
7.68	Curb and Gutter Removal	SY	43	25.00	\$1,075.00
7.06	Curb and Gutter, 2.0' Wide, 8" Thick	SY	46	270.00	\$12,420.00
TRAFFIC					
8.01	Traffic Control	LS	1	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8.02	Portable Dymic Message Sign (PDMS)	CDAY	15	140.00	\$2,100.00
SITE WORK & LANDSCAPING					
9.01	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing	SQ	41	20.00	\$820.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID =				\$	\$167,737.00

ON TRACK CONSTRUCTION		
TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	60.00	\$3,000.00
1	800.00	\$800.00
50	665.00	\$33,250.00
50	22.00	\$1,100.00
1	32,000.00	\$32,000.00
2	8,200.00	\$16,400.00
70	50.00	\$3,500.00
53	38.00	\$2,014.00
144	84.00	\$12,096.00
1800	13.00	\$23,400.00
43	25.00	\$1,075.00
46	500.00	\$23,000.00
1	4,050.00	\$4,050.00
15	152.00	\$2,280.00
41	100.00	\$4,100.00
\$ \$162,065.00		

VANDERPOOL CONSTRUCTION		
TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	40.00	\$2,000.00
1	1,200.00	\$1,200.00
50	1,600.00	\$80,000.00
50	50.00	\$2,500.00
1	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	10,000.00	\$20,000.00
70	60.00	\$4,200.00
53	30.00	\$1,590.00
144	50.00	\$7,200.00
1800	13.00	\$23,400.00
43	35.00	\$1,505.00
46	90.00	\$4,140.00
1	7,000.00	\$7,000.00
15	180.00	\$2,700.00
41	125.00	\$5,125.00
\$ \$174,560.00		

ROGNES CORP		
TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	15.00	\$750.00
1	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
50	3,200.00	\$160,000.00
50	25.00	\$1,250.00
1	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	5,000.00	\$10,000.00
70	55.00	\$3,850.00
53	12.00	\$636.00
144	65.00	\$9,360.00
1800	12.00	\$21,600.00
43	12.00	\$516.00
46	55.00	\$2,530.00
1	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15	138.00	\$2,070.00
41	35.00	\$1,435.00
\$ \$232,997.00		

J&K CONTRACTING		
TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	47.00	\$2,350.00
1	1,200.00	\$1,200.00
50	670.00	\$33,500.00
50	50.00	\$2,500.00
1	30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	4,000.00	\$8,000.00
70	56.00	\$3,920.00
53	40.00	\$2,120.00
144	80.00	\$11,520.00
1800	12.00	\$21,600.00
43	98.00	\$4,214.00
46	250.00	\$11,500.00
1	11,000.00	\$11,000.00
15	175.00	\$2,625.00
41	145.00	\$5,945.00
\$ \$151,994.00		

HALBROOK EXCAVATING		
TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
50	15.00	\$750.00
1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
50	225.00	\$11,250.00
50	35.00	\$1,750.00
1	10,490.00	\$10,490.00
2	2,500.00	\$5,000.00
70	60.00	\$4,200.00
53	10.00	\$530.00
144	68.75	\$9,900.00
1800	17.75	\$31,950.00
43	15.00	\$645.00
46	60.00	\$2,760.00
1	45,000.00	\$45,000.00
15	175.00	\$2,625.00
41	150.00	\$6,150.00
\$ \$135,000.00		

SW Arlan Drive Drop Connection Repair

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
2.1	EARTHWORK				
	Below Grade Excavation	CY	200	10	\$2,000.00
3.02	TRENCH AND TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION				
	Trench Compaction Testing	LS	1	250	\$250.00
SEWERS AND DRAINS					
4.04	Sanitary Sewer Gravity Main, Trenched, 8" PVC Truss (Incidental with repair)	LF	20	246	\$4,920.00
4.31	Removal of Sanitary Sewer	LF	20	25	\$500.00
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY & STORM SEWERS					
6.45	Drop Connection Repair	EA	1	12600	\$12,600.00
STREETS & RELATED WORK					
7.17	Sidewalk (3.5" wide), 4" Thick	SY	15	225	\$3,375.00
7.32	Removal of sidewalk	SY	15	15	\$225.00
TRAFFIC					
8.01	Traffic Control	LS	1	1000	\$1,000.00
SITE WORK & LANDSCAPING					
9.01	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing	SQ	144	20	\$2,880.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID =				\$	\$27,750.00

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
200	60.00	\$12,000.00
1	800.00	\$800.00
20	535.00	\$10,700.00
20	97.00	\$1,940.00
1	28,500.00	\$28,500.00
15	55.00	\$825.00
15	56.00	\$840.00
1	2,020.00	\$2,020.00
144	40.00	\$5,760.00
\$ \$63,385.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
200	40.00	\$8,000.00
1	900.00	\$900.00
20	300.00	\$6,000.00
20	75.00	\$1,500.00
1	28,000.00	\$28,000.00
15	75.00	\$1,125.00
15	40.00	\$600.00
1	900.00	\$900.00
144	55.00	\$7,920.00
\$ \$54,945.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
200	15.00	\$3,000.00
1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20	1,100.00	\$22,000.00
20	25.00	\$500.00
1	8,500.00	\$8,500.00
15	95.00	\$1,425.00
15	12.00	\$180.00
1	405.00	\$405.00
144	35.00	\$5,040.00
\$ \$42,050.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
200	35.00	\$7,000.00
1	500.00	\$500.00
20	550.00	\$11,000.00
20	80.00	\$1,600.00
1	20,400.00	\$20,400.00
15	250.00	\$3,750.00
15	60.00	\$900.00
1	2,400.00	\$2,400.00
144	50.00	\$7,200.00
\$ \$54,750.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
200	15.00	\$3,000.00
1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20	225.00	\$4,500.00
20	85.00	\$1,700.00
1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	110.00	\$1,650.00
15	15.00	\$225.00
1	10,325.00	\$10,325.00
144	150.00	\$21,600.00
\$ \$55,000.00		

SW State Street Sag Repair

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
2.1	EARTHWORK				
	Below Grade Excavation	CY	900	10	\$9,000.00
3.02	TRENCH AND TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION				
	Trench Compaction Testing	LS	1	500	\$500.00
SEWERS AND DRAINS					
4.04	Sanitary Sewer Gravity Main, Trenched, 8" Composite PVC (Truss)	LF	169	140	\$23,660.00
4.31	Cap existing sanitary and fill w/flowable	LS	1	6500	\$6,500.00
4.111	Building Sanitary Service Reconnection	EA	1	2000	\$2,000.00
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY & STORM SEWERS					
6.08	Manhole Type SW-303 (Construct over existing sewer/Doghouse)	EA	2	11200	\$22,400.00
STREETS & RELATED WORK					
7.08	PCC Pavement, 10" Thick (w/CD baskets)	SY	402	160	\$64,320.00
7.32	Removal of Driveway	SY	53	15	\$795.00
TRAFFIC					
8.01	Traffic Control	LS	1	9000	\$9,000.00
SITE WORK & LANDSCAPING					
9.01	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing	SQ	15	20	\$300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID =				\$	\$138,475.00
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT BID =				\$	\$333,962.00

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
900	24.00	\$21,600.00
1	1,515.00	\$1,515.00
169	102.00	\$17,238.00
1	5,950.00	\$5,950.00
1	2,685.00	\$2,685.00
2	11,000.00	\$22,000.00
402	112.00	\$45,024.00
53	32.00	\$1,696.00
1	3,535.00	\$3,535.00
15	75.00	\$1,125.00
\$ \$122,368.00		
\$ \$347,818.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
900	15.00	\$13,500.00
1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
169	225.00	\$38,025.00
1	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1	800.00	\$800.00
2	5,900.00	\$11,800.00
402	120.00	\$48,240.00
53	10.00	\$530.00
1	900.00	\$900.00
15	125.00	\$1,875.00
\$ \$118,170.00		
\$ \$347,675.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
900	15.00	\$13,500.00
1	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
169	265.00	\$44,785.00
1	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1	4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	9,000.00	\$18,000.00
402	105.00	\$42,210.00
53	12.00	\$636.00
1	7,000.00	\$7,000.00
15	35.00	\$525.00
\$ \$135,156.00		
\$ \$410,203.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
900	34.00	\$30,600.00
1	1,200.00	\$1,200.00
169	78.00	\$13,182.00
1	2,700.00	\$2,700.00
1	4,900.00	\$4,900.00
2	15,000.00	\$30,000.00
402	135.00	\$54,270.00
53	40.00	\$2,120.00
1	11,500.00	\$11,500.00
15	155.00	\$2,325.00
\$ \$152,797.00		
\$ \$359,541.00		

TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
900	15.00	\$13,500.00
1	3,500.00	\$3,500.00
169	85.00	\$14,365.00
1	5,500.00	\$5,500.00
1	8,290.00	\$8,290.00
2	8,000.00	\$16,000.00
402	150.00	\$60,300.00
53	15.00	\$795.00
1	10,500.00	\$10,500.00
15	150.00	\$2,250.00
\$ \$135,000.00		
\$ \$325,000.00		